Firma: Dynamic Computers DOO
Adresa: Svetosavska 6

Telefon: 063/111-50-29

Fax:

PIB: 112696754

E-mail: prodaja@dynamic-computers.rs

Slusalice Logitech H390

Sifra: 1553

Kategorija prozivoda: SluSalice i mikrofoni

Proizvodac: Logitech

Cena: 4003,00 rsd.

Audio System Type:
Destination:
Connectivity Technology:
Form Factor:

Mount Type:

Audio Output Mode:
Frequency Response:
Microphone Form Factor:
Microphone Sensitivity:

Microphone Frequency
Response:

USB Interface Quantity:
In-Cord Control:

Features:

Cable Length:
External Color:
Included Accessories:

Multimedia - Headset -
Miscellaneous:

Warranty Products Returnable:

Warranty Term (month):
Warranty validation Criteria:
Pack Length (mm):

Pack Width (mm):

Pack Height (mm):

Pack Weight Brutto (kg):
Pack Weight Netto (kg):
Pieces in pack:

Box Length (mm):

Box Width (mm):

Box Height (mm):

Box Weight Brutto (kg):

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.

Headset

PC Multimedia
Cable

Supra-aural (on-ear)
Head-band

Stereo

20Hz-20kHz
External

-62 dB

100Hz - 10kHz

1

Volume Up
Volume Down

Noise Cancelling
24 m

Black

Quick Start Guide
EMEA

Yes

24 month(s)
Serial Number
200 mm

72 mm

221 mm
0.26 kg
0.197 kg

1

315 mm
437 mm
467 mm

5.7 kg




